ROGASKA

RESORT

GRAND HOTEL ROGASKA

PRICE LIST 2022 10. 3. 2022 - 28. 12. 2022

GRAND HOTEL ROGASKA™" COMFORT m? Half board
Comfort DBL room 20-24 €90
Comfort DBL room | park view 20-24 € 100
Comfort Suite Strossmaier | park view | terrace 60+20 € 200
Comfort Suite | park view 60 € 160
Comfort single room 15 €100
Comfort DBL room | single use 20 €110
Comfort DBL room | single use | park view 20 €120
Comfort Suite Strossmaier | single use | park view | terrace 60+20 € 320
Comfort Suite | single use | park view 60 € 260
GRAND HOTEL ROGASKA™ S"P*RIOR premium m? Half board
Premium DBL room 24-29 € 100
Premium DBL room | park view 25 €120
Premium Suite 40 € 160
Premium Suite | park view 40 €190
Premium Suite Grand | park view 65 € 260
Premium single room | park view 18 €120
Premium DBL room | single use 22 €130
Premium DBL room | single use | park view 25 €150
Premium Suite | single use 40 € 260
Premium Suite | single use | park view 40 € 290
Premium Suite Grand | single use | park view 65 €410

Prices are per person per day in EUR for half | full board. VAT is included in the price. We reserve the right to change prices.

INCLUDED IN THE PRICE
Accommodation with half board
Breakfast and dinner in the hotel restaurant
Possibility to change dinner for lunch
Varius diets and special meals at surcharge for Detox, Body Slim and Gastro programmes in the VIS VITA Spa & Beauty,
included in the price of full board
Welcome drink for the guests in Premium Suites
Free entry to thermal swimming pool and saunas in VIS VITA Spa & Beauty center in hotel
Free entry to outdoor and indoor thermal swimming pools in Rogaska Riviera (open from Apr. till Oct.)
Free entry to hotel fitness room
Organized activities: water gymnastics, morning gymnastics, nordic walking
ONLY FOR SUITE ROOM TYPE: kettle with tea set in room and fresh fruit on arrival
Air-condition system in room
Use of bathrobe
Entertainment and events programme in Rogaska Slatina
Free Wi-Fi internet
Free entry to HIT Casino Fontana



ROGASKA

RESORT

GRAND HOTEL ROGASKA

EXTRA CHARGES and DISCOUNTS:
Discounts:
Bed and breakfast reduction (from Half board): - € 5 per person per day
Children 0 - 6,99 y.o.: free of charge if sleeping with adults (€ 10 per day, if they sleep on extra bed)

Extra charges:
- Tourist tax: € 2,50 per person per day, for children (7 - 18 y.0.): € 1,25 per person per day
Registration fee: 1 € per person / arrival or registration (adults and children from 12 years onwards)
Full board supplement: € 20 per person per day
Extra charge for special dietary plans on full board basis without treatment programs in hotel:
€ 15 per person per day (with full board only)
(In combination with programmes DETOX, GASTO, and BODY SLIM on full board basis special nutrition is already included.)
Pets (up to 10 kg): € 15 per day (selected type of the rooms)
Kettle and tea set in room: € 3 per day
Late check-out (5PM) / Early check-in (7AM) upon available rooms:

Suite PREMIUM | COMFORT €100 / room
Double or Single room PREMIUM | COMFORT €50 / room

Children up to 6,99y.0. with 2 adults in double room (without own beif charge

Children up to 6,99 y.o. on extra bed in double room with 2 adults: € 10 per child per day
Children up to 6,99 y.o. in double room with 1 adult: Free of charge, adult pay DBL room | single use rate
Children from 7 - 11,99 y.0. on extra bed in room with 2 adults:
Suite PREMIUM | COMFORT € 50 / person per day
Double Room PREMIUM | COMFORT € 40 / person per day
Children from 7 - 11,99 y.o. on standard bed in room with 1 adult:
Suite PREMIUM | COMFORT € 60 / person per day
Double room PREMIUM | COMFORT € 50 / person per day
- Adults or children 12+ y.o. on extra bed in room with 2 adults:
Suite PREMIUM | COMFORT € 80 / person per day
Double room PREMIUM | COMFORT € 60 / person per day

Cancellation policy:
Confirmed reservations can be canceled free of charge up to 7 days prior to arrival.
In case of cancellation from one to 6 days prior to arrival we charge 50% of total amount of reservation.

In case of cancellation on arrival day or in case of no-show, total amount of reservation will be charged.

Prices are valid from 28. 1. 2022.



